

PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 47410975

Data publicarii	19.06.20	Coduri CPV	39000000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.413,06 RON - 1.413,06 RON

Descriere: SUPAPA CU ARC 1' 1 20.17 20.17 NIPLU ALAMA 1' 1 5.04 5.04 NIPLU ZINCAT 1 1/2 1 5.88 5.88 ROBINET TRECERE 1 1/2 1 63.03 63.03 STROPITOARE ZN 2 30.25 60.5 STROPITOARE 10L 4 16.81 67.24 CIMENT 20KG 7 10.08 70.56 VAR 20KG 10 10.92 109.2 SUPER RIGIPS 25KG 1 57.98 57.98 ADEZIV POLISTIREN 25KG 9 19.33 173.97 BEC E27 8W LED 20 11.76 235.2 TIJA FILETATA M10 1 5.04 5.04 PIULITA M10 8 0.17 1.36 SAIBA M10 8 0.34 2.72 TEU HENKO 16 1 13.45 13.45 ROBINET DUBLU SERVICI 1/2 1 24.79 24.79 SAPA CU COADA 5 26.89 134.45 SUPER RIGIPS 5KG 1 15.55 15.55 SILICON UNIVERSAL 3 12.61 37.83 IPSOS C-TII 25KG 1 15.13 15.13 FURCA 3C 3 14.29 42.87 DILUANT 2 10.08 20.16 REZ VOPSIT 10CM 3 3.78 11.34 EMAIL IDEEA MARO DESC.2.5L 1 53.78 53.78 PLASA TANTARI 1 5.88 5.88 LINOLEUM 8.65 18.49 159.94 TOTAL 1413.06
